Wall-mounting Kits
Wall-mounting kits for Moxa products
Features and Benefits
• Detachable design for easy mounting
• Wall-mounting installation
Introduction
The wall-mounting kits help to mount Moxa’s products on a wall.
Specifications
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions WK-25: 43 x 25 x 2 mm (1.69 x 0.98 x 0.08 in)
WK-35-01: 35 x 44 x 2.5 mm (1.38 x 1.73 x 0.10 in)
WK-35-02: 35 x 24 x 1.2 mm (1.38 x 0.94 x 0.05 in)
WK-35-04: 35 x 44 x 2.5 mm (1.38 x 1.73 x 0.10 in)
WK-35-05: 35 x 44 x 2.5 mm (1.38 x 1.73 x 0.10 in)
WK-41-01: 41 x 144 x 7.5 mm (1.61 x 5.67 x 0.30 in)
WK-51-01: 51.6 x 67 x 2 mm (2.03 x 2.63 x 0.07 in)
WK-55: 55 x 34 x 2.5 mm (2.16 x 1.34 x 0.10 in)
WK-56-01: 56 x 33.3 x 2 mm (2.20 x 1.31 x 0.08 in)
WK-112-01: 112 x 87 x 4.5 mm (4.41 x 3.43 x 0.18 in)
WK-160-01: 160 x 89 x 2.0 mm (6.30 x 3.50 x 0.08 in)
Dimensions
WK-25
WK-35-01